SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                      Green Products
Data Sheet N0129, Rev. A
• Weiqi Street, Airport Development Zone, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China 211113   (86) 25-87123907 •
• FAX (86) 25-87123900 • World Wide Web Site - http://www.sangdest.com.cn • E-Mail Address - sales@ sangdest.com.cn •
15SQ SERIES
15SQ SERIES

(Pb-Free) 500pcs / reel
For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification.
SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                      Green Products
Data Sheet N0129, Rev. A
• Weiqi Street, Airport Development Zone, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China 211113   (86) 25-87123907 •
• FAX (86) 25-87123900 • World Wide Web Site - http://www.sangdest.com.cn • E-Mail Address - sales@ sangdest.com.cn •
15SQ SERIES
Maximum ratings
Type Transient peak reverse voltage
VRSM [V] @ half sine-wave
Forward voltage
VF[V] @ IF=15A
15SQ030 30 0.55
15SQ045 45 0.55
15SQ050 50 0.68
15SQ060 60 0.68
15SQ100 100 0.83
Characteristics Symbol Value Unit
Max. average forward current,R-load
@Ta=50℃ IFAV 15 A
15SQ030